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Friday, 16th of May

08:30 08:55
09:00 09:55
10:00 10:55
11:00 11:55
12:00 13:00
13:00 13:25
13:30 14:25
14:30 14:55
15:00 15:55
16:00 16:25
16:30 16:55
17:00 17:25
17:30 17:55

Saturday, 17th of May

Start End

08:20 08:45
08:50 09:15
09:25 09:55
10:05 10:35
10:45 11:15
11:35 12:00
12:00 12:55
12:55 1315
13:25 14:10
14:30 15:05
15:20 15:45
16:05 16:30
16:50 17:50

Sunday, 18th of May

Start End
09:20 09:45
10:00 10:30
10:55 11:20
11:35 11:55
12:00 13:00
13:20 13:45
14:10 14:45
15:10 15:35

Red Bull Ring Strasse 1, 8724 Spielberg
E-Mail: office@bg-sportpromotion.com

Timetable 2025

GT
Eurocup F3
GT
Eurocup F3

Lunch Break

F4 CEZ
Eurocup F3
F4 CEZ
GT

Suzuki Swift Cup Europe

F4 CEZ

GT Cup Series

Suzuki Swift Cup Europe

Suzuki Swift Cup Europe
Eurocup F3
F4 CEZ
Endurance / FIA CEZ D4/D5 / P9
Eurocup F3
Suzuki Swift Cup Europe

Lunch Break

F4 CEZ
GT Cup Series
Eurocup F3
Suzuki Swift Cup Europe
F4 CEZ
Endurance / FIACEZ D4/D5 / P9

GT Cup Series
Eurocup F3
F4 CEZ
Taxifahrten?

Lunch Break
GT Cup Series

Eurocup F3
F4 CEZ

Homepage: www.rundstreckentrophy.at ; www.bg-sportpromotion.com

Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session

Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Testing Session
Free Testing
Free Testing
Free Testing

Session
Qualifying
Free Practice
Free Practice
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 1

Qualifying
Qualifying
Racel
Race 2
Racel
Race

Session
Racel
Qualifying
Race 2

Race 2
Race 3
Race 3

SPORTPROMOTION

00:25
00:55
00:55
00:55

01:00

00:25
00:55
00:25
00:55
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25

Duration
00:25
00:25
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:25

00:55

00:20
00:45
00:35
00:25
00:25
01:00

Duration
00:25
00:30
00:25

01:00

00:25

00:35
00:25



